
II Prova Qualificazione Campionato in Vasca Lunga
V. 50m

Programma gare del giorno 11/06/2023 parte 2
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

11/06/2023 -  9:00 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 15 di 151

2 DI MARCO Sara 2004 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
3 REPETTO Lisa 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
4 DI FURIA Maia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
5 MOCELLIN Greta 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
6 SCHIAFFINO Giorgia 2007 ITA Andrea Doria

Serie 14 di 152
1 ALTIERI Giorgia 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2 GRECO Fabiola 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 37.46 *
3 PARODI Veronica 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 35.29 *
4 LUISOTTI Maia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 34.63 *
5 LONGO Gaia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 35.19 *
6 RAMAZZOTTO Maribel 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 35.68 *
7 MAZZEO Anna 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 42.33
8 ALESSIO Asia 2006 ITA Andrea Doria

Serie 13 di 153
1 FIORILLO Sofia 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.50
2 TESTINI Sofia 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.86 *
3 CAVIGLIA Beatrice 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 33.59 *
4 BARRECA Melanie 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.43 *
5 BUTTIGNON Maia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.45 *
6 ROSSI Irene 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 33.66 *
7 CATTANEO Matilde 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.98
8 BORDONI Sabrina 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 34.57 *

Serie 12 di 154
1 PELIZZA Emma 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.05
2 AMATO Emma 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.02 *
3 BARISCIANO Sara 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 32.84 *
4 NANI Ludovica 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.55 *
5 ANTONUCCI Viola 2005 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 32.75
6 ROSSI Chiara 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 32.84 *
7 GRANDE Ludovica 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.03 *
8 OGGIANU Ambra 2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.19 *

Serie 11 di 155
1 RAVERA Chiara 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 32.41
2 TORRE Alice 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 32.31
3 SAPIO Giulia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 32.23
4 LIGUORI Elisabetta 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.12 *
5 CREA Matilde 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.18 *
6 MURZIKOVA Christa 2007 RUS Chiavari Nuoto ssd 32.28 *
7 BONANNI Francesca 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.38 *
8 CECCONI Alessia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.51 *

Serie 10 di 156
1 CAROZZO Ludovica 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 31.95
2 PERON Alessia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.90
3 MURZIKOVA Daria 2006 RUS Chiavari Nuoto ssd 31.72 *
4 D'ORSI Emma 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.61
5 PAITA Sofia 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.71 *
6 GAMBETTA Amelia 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 31.77
7 FRUSCIONE Elena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 31.94 *
8 ELEUTERI Celeste 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 31.96 *
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Serie 9 di 157
1 POMPEO Angelica Chiara 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 31.49
2 BRAINI Martina 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.47 *
3 BERRINO Emma 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 31.30 *
4 ALESCIO Sara 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 31.18
5 MONACHESI Anna 2008 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 31.23
6 DI BATTISTA Milena 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 31.39
7 CECCONI Martina 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.49
8 TOTISCO Alice 2010 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.51 *

Serie 8 di 158
1 DELUCCHI Benedetta 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.91 *
2 ZANINI Asia 2007 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 30.82 *
3 MUSANTE Emma 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 30.78
4 CASTRIANNI Alessia 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.71 *
5 PARIGINO Chiara 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 30.77 *
6 CELLE Greta 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.78
7 GIUDICE Chiara 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 30.87
8 PASTORINO Lucia 2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 31.07 *

Serie 7 di 159
1 MACHI Elena 2005 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 30.61
2 MOLINAR MIN Rachele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.51 *
3 PASTROVICCHIO Sara 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 30.46 *
4 CANOVI Alessia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.30
5 CAPONE Francesca 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.42 *
6 MANTERO Miriam Elisabett 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.46
7 BROGI Lucrezia 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.53 *
8 PARIGINO Giulia 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 30.63

Serie 6 di 1510
1 CIROTTO Elisa 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.23 *
2 GURASCHI Chiara 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.20 *
3 MARAGLIANO Matilde 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 30.16 *
4 BERNARDINI Beatrice Mati 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 30.12
5 BOZZO Veronica 2009 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 30.14 *
6 FLORIO Giulia Nancy 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 30.18
7 ALBERTINI Daisy 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.20 *
8 DEBENEDETTI Ludovica 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.24

Serie 5 di 1511
1 MARZORATI Anna Luce 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 30.07
2 MASTRASSO Beatrice 2005 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.79
3 MONTE Lavinia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.71
4 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 29.52 *
5 RICCARDI Matilde 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.67
6 GUALCO Giulia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.77 *
7 VAROLI Anna 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.04 *
8 MANGIANTE Camilla 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.09 *

Serie 4 di 1512
1 VIOLA Vittoria 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.48
2 LOMBARDO Giada 2003 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.33 *
3 TASSARA Marta 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.28 *
4 MASTELLARO Carola 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.95 *
5 GIARRUSSO Martina 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.11 *
6 HEINEN Cecilia 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 29.31 *
7 OTTONELLO Matilde 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.43 *
8 VALLE Delia Grazia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 29.51 *

Serie 3 di 1513
1 GAGGERO Erica 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.94 *
2 BIELLO Marzia 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 28.83 *
3 BRUCKNER Sara 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.79 *
4 RANAVOLO Giulia 2008 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 28.74 *
5 TOSCANI Chiara 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 28.77 *
6 QUARTINO Marzia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.80
7 FIORE Sofia 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 28.87 *
8 LAUTANIO Sofia 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.95 *
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Serie 2 di 1514
1 EL BARAKA Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 28.45
2 RAUGEI Ginevra 2005 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 28.29 *
3 AGAZZI Emma 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.21 *
4 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa Silv 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.12
5 MASSUCCO Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.13 *
6 CATALANO Nicole 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.22 *
7 RUSSO Sofia 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 28.43 *
8 BORRA Letizia 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.52 *

Serie 1 di 1515
1 MALATESTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 28.04 *
2 DI MAURO Federica 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 27.53 *
3 BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 27.14 *
4 FRIZZOTTI Matilde 2006 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 26.98 *
5 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.07 *
6 VOLPONI Maria Carla 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.50 *
7 CHIERICI Marzia 2006 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 27.87 *
8 VALLE Valentina 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.11

11/06/2023 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 13 di 1316

3 MAROCCHI Davide 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
4 CARBONE Diego 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
5 VIGOLUNGO Francesco 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

Serie 12 di 1317
2 ZUNINO Nicolo' Luca 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 35.27
3 OSARDI BORO Nicola 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 34.07 *
4 ROLANDO Matteo 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 31.97
5 PISCIONERI Giulio 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 32.42 *
6 PARODI Fabio 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.79 *
7 PASSERA Alex 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 36.83 *

Serie 11 di 1318
1 VANDER AUWERA Massimo 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 30.95 *
2 GHIZOLFI Lorenzo 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 30.43 *
3 VALPERGA Davide 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.15 *
4 CAVALLI Pietro 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 29.82 *
5 PIERSENSINI Mattia 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.12 *
6 DRAGO Giacomo 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.33
7 SCARFO' Rocco 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.92 *
8 SERIO Edoardo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.26 *

Serie 10 di 1319
1 TONDINA Giovanni 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 29.53 *
2 TEDIOSI Ian 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 29.15 *
3 VASSALLO Andrea 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.06 *
4 BOSIA Riccardo 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.87 *
5 SAVIO Pietro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.93 *
6 BONAGLIA Daniele 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.09 *
7 GRASSO Giulio 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 29.42 *
8 BOTTINO Christian 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.67

Serie 9 di 1320
1 VENUTI Alberto 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.76 *
2 CAPURRO Nicolo' 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 28.61 *
3 ARESI Stefano 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.55 *
4 CARBONARI Riccardo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.41 *
5 SGARBOSSA Ivo 2008 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 28.50
6 CIPOLLONE Davide 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.57 *
7 MUSSO Riccardo 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.66 *
8 ABBATE Jacopo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.82

Serie 8 di 1321
1 OGICI Gabriel 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 28.30 *
2 TRAPANI Samuele 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.15 *
3 MARI Francesco 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 28.04 *
4 DE LAURENTIIS Lorenzo 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 27.98
5 RONCOLI Alessandro 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.99
6 REPETTO Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.10 *
7 RICCARDI Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.21 *
8 MORETTO Alessio 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.37 *
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Serie 7 di 1322
1 PERASSO Emanuele 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.96 *
2 BOTTARO Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 27.74 *
3 BATTAGLINO Tommaso 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.70
4 GUALCHI Marco 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 27.66
5 LAGORIO Thomas 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.69 *
6 TRICARICO Alessandro 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.73
7 CIARLO Carlo 2006 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.80 *
8 PORTA Lorenzo 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 27.96 *

Serie 6 di 1323
1 LOVATI Mattia 2005 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 27.48 *
2 REGIS Simone 2005 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 27.46 *
3 CIRILLO Riccardo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.34 *
4 DA SILVA BENZONI Rafael 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.23
5 ANDI Francesco 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.24
6 MYRTAJ Alessio 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.45 *
7 MOLINA Luca 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.48 *
8 VERDES Artur 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 27.53

Serie 5 di 1324
1 PASTROVICCHIO Luca 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 27.21 *
2 BRIANTI Stefano 2005 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 27.17 *
3 ALLEGRI Simone 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.02
4 LAMBERTI Leonardo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.91 *
5 FOSSATI Michele 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.99 *
6 TROCI Ardis 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.09 *
7 GIBELLI Riccardo 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 27.19
8 ALVARADO MORA Erik Antho 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 27.22 *

Serie 4 di 1325
1 GARBARINO Luca 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.83
2 MARAVIGLI Leonardo 2005 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 26.77
3 ZACCHERO Brayan 2008 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 26.65 *
4 SCHIAVONI Stefano 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.55 *
5 ARMANINO Andrea 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.60 *
6 PISCIONERI Tommaso 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 26.69
7 VICINI Andrea 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.82 *
8 PATUTO Mattia Michele 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 26.85 *

Serie 3 di 1326
1 MASSARI Nicholas 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.45 *
2 FERRARI Luca 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.41 *
3 MILAN Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.19 *
4 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 26.15 *
5 GUSKOV Matvei 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 26.18
6 CAPURRO Jacopo 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 26.20 *
7 CASASSA Giosue' 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 26.44 *
8 CAMILLI Mattia 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.51 *

Serie 2 di 1327
1 GIORDANO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.05 *
2 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 26.01 *
3 CASANOVA Alessandro 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 25.85 *
4 GIRAUDO Riccardo 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 25.63
5 LONGO Jacopo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 25.63 *
6 FARNE' Filippo 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 25.96
7 AMERIO Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.04 *
8 BUZZALINO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 26.06 *

Serie 1 di 1328
1 GESSAGA Marco 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 25.38
2 PONE Filippo 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 25.20
3 LANDI Marco 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 24.72
4 VAGGE Mauro 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 23.48 *
5 MIROTTA Gabriele 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 24.44 *
6 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 24.82 *
7 MAKAROV Aleksandr 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 25.30 *
8 SANFRATELLO Luca 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 25.48 *
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11/06/2023 100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 8 di 829

1 SANTAMARIA Sofia 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'40.68
2 PARODI Veronica 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'38.60 *
3 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'34.69
4 TERRILE Sofia 2007 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'31.39
5 DE GRADO Camilla 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'33.08 *
6 ODAGLIA Carlotta 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'38.20 *
7 CONTE Angelica 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'39.67 *

Serie 7 di 830
1 DE BENEDETTI Dalia 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'30.68
2 CAVALLINO Francesca 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'29.74 *
3 VERNALEONE Beatrice 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'28.49 *
4 MANDELLI Ilaria 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'28.13 *
5 CAMPILONGO Antonella Luc 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'28.20 *
6 TREVIA Valeria 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.67 *
7 SUPPA Giorgia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'30.55
8 TONDINA Federica 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'31.36 *

Serie 6 di 831
1 GAMBARO Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'27.80 *
2 BRINZO Elena Maria Grazi 2006 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'26.53
3 CONTI Matilde 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.10
4 VITALE Martina 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.87 *
5 CREA Matilde 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'26.02 *
6 PIGNA Valentina 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'26.18
7 MASSA Elena 2010 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'27.36 *
8 MONACHESI Stella 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'28.12 *

Serie 5 di 832
1 PARIGINO Chiara 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'25.67 *
2 MARCEDDU Elisa 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'24.43 *
3 XU Shi Man 2010 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'24.38 *
4 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'23.61
5 MURZIKOVA Christa 2007 RUS Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'24.13
6 BREMA Elena 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'24.42
7 RAVOT-LICHERI Ludovica 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'25.28 *
8 COSMELLO Greta 2008 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'25.73 *

Serie 4 di 833
1 MACHI' Elisa 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.37 *
2 EL BARAKA Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'23.21
3 TABBIANI Noemi 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.11 *
4 PERON Alessia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'23.04
5 RUSCITTI Anastasia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'23.07 *
6 DI MARCO Benedetta 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'23.12 *
7 ASCHERI Roberta 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'23.32 *
8 TROVO' Lucia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'23.37 *

Serie 3 di 834
1 VALLE Valentina 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'22.70
2 GIUSTO Letizia 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'20.75
3 ASTE Viola 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'20.01 *
4 PETRETTI Phoebe 2007 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'19.56 *
5 ALVAREZ Etiziana 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'19.68
6 SANNA Aurora 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'20.56
7 NASELLI Ester Elsa 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'21.34
8 SACCA' Alice 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.81

Serie 2 di 835
1 GAMBETTA Amelia 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'19.43 *
2 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'18.00 *
3 IANNONE Giulia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'17.17 *
4 MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.58
5 LAGORIO Micole 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'16.67 *
6 CEREGHINO Iris 2008 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'17.19 *
7 DI FURIA Maia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'18.75 *
8 ZAGO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'19.51 *
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Serie 1 di 836
1 TREVIA Martina 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'15.75
2 CARTAGENOVA Sara 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'15.58 *
3 GNECCO Giorgia 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'13.33
4 BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'12.36
5 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'13.05 *
6 TROCCHIA Jole 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'15.28 *
7 CIFELLI Elisa 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'15.65
8 PICCO Camilla 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.79

11/06/2023 100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 7 di 737

3 NERI Pierpaolo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
4 ROLANDO Matteo 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'35.61
5 ORLANDO Filippo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'36.61 *

Serie 6 di 738
1 SERIO Edoardo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'29.25 *
2 MORANO Nicola 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'25.86 *
3 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'21.76 *
4 NASELLI Luca 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'20.31 *
5 SALVATERRA Luca 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'21.39 *
6 VANDER AUWERA Massimo 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'25.53 *
7 TORRE Lorenzo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'29.00 *
8 CARBONE Diego 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'31.65 *

Serie 5 di 739
1 FERRARI Damiano 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'19.78 *
2 BISTARINI Filippo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'19.23
3 IPPOLITO Michele Giusepp 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'18.37 *
4 VIGOLUNGO Francesco 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'17.56
5 MONACHESI Paolo 2006 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'18.31 *
6 IMPARATO Matteo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'18.43 *
7 SARANITI LANA Tommaso 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'19.66 *
8 CROCE Daniele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'20.26 *

Serie 4 di 740
1 FERRETTI Alberto 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.24 *
2 MAGAZZU' Nicolo' 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'16.01
3 CAVALLI Pietro 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'15.95
4 CANESE Tommaso 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'15.76 *
5 SANNINO Alessandro 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.79
6 COMMISSIONE Davide 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'15.99 *
7 MUSTICA Martino Flavio 2006 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'16.16
8 BODRATO Filippo 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.32

Serie 3 di 741
1 PITTALUGA Christian 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'15.46 *
2 MALPEZZI Alessandro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'14.75 *
3 DOLCE Edoardo 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'14.22 *
4 CALDERONE Luca 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'13.88 *
5 FOSSATI Michele 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'14.11 *
6 ORTORI Leonardo 2009 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'14.71 *
7 GANDOLFO Gianluca 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'15.36 *
8 MARI Michele 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'15.55

Serie 2 di 742
1 FALANGA Ivan 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'12.81 *
2 PONTANARI Joel 2006 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'11.07 *
3 DA SILVA BENZONI Leonard 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'10.14
4 VERDES Artur 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'10.02 *
5 PAOLETTA Matteo 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'10.07
6 SOFI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'10.90 *
7 MACCIO' Marco 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'11.48 *
8 PORTA Lorenzo 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'12.86 *
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Serie 1 di 743
1 VACCARO Tommaso 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.72 *
2 SCADUTO Mattia 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.73 *
3 PANDOLFI Emanuele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'07.03 *
4 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'05.56 *
5 COSTA Francesco 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'06.54
6 PROFUMO Luca 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'07.27 *
7 AGAJ Klaudio 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'08.11 *
8 AMADI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'09.28 *

11/06/2023 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 6 di 644

3 BIELLO Marzia 2008 ITA Andrea Doria
4 RAMAZZOTTO Maribel 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 44.42 *
5 MASTRASSO Beatrice 2005 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Serie 5 di 645
1 CANESE Vittoria 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 40.21
2 LIGUORI Elisabetta 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 39.08 *
3 MELEGARI Micol 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.68
4 BERTOLETTI Alessia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 36.99 *
5 MOLINAR MIN Rachele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 37.63 *
6 GRANDA CORTEZ Giorgia Mi 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 38.20 *
7 BARRECA Melanie 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 39.96 *
8 GRANDE Ludovica 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 40.62 *

Serie 4 di 646
1 BRAINI Martina 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 36.45 *
2 BERRINO Emma 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 36.38 *
3 MONACHESI Anna 2008 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 35.85 *
4 MAZZUCCHELLI Giulia 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 35.49 *
5 GIULIANI Giorgia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 35.57 *
6 VAI Viola 2007 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 35.94 *
7 FLORIO Giulia Nancy 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 36.42 *
8 LO MONACO Marta 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 36.86 *

Serie 3 di 647
1 TASSISTRO Chiara 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 35.11 *
2 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita Olg 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 34.42 *
3 GASTALDI Elena 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.32 *
4 SAPIO Giulia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.91 *
5 PISA Marta 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.99 *
6 MUSANTE Emma 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 34.41
7 PALMIERI Anita 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 34.59 *
8 ERDEM Umberta Seval Anna 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 35.25 *

Serie 2 di 648
1 ZANONI Sara 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.33 *
2 AGAZZI Emma 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.30 *
3 VIGNON Matilde 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.16
4 GIARRUSSO Martina 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.65 *
5 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa Silv 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.15 *
6 ALBERTI Sofie Olghita Va 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.22 *
7 REPETTO Lisa 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.30 *
8 TRABALZINI Irene 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.50 *

Serie 1 di 649
1 TASSARA Marta 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.97
2 CHIOZZA Clotilde 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.11 *
3 SPADA Margherita 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 30.62
4 SIMICICH Camilla 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.30 *
5 ALESSIO Asia 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 30.61
6 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.73 *
7 VOLPONI Maria Carla 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.90
8 CAPONE Francesca 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.59
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11/06/2023 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 4 di 450

3 ARESI Stefano 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
4 BRIANO Pietro 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
5 DE ANGELO Alessio 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Serie 3 di 451
1 OSARDI BORO Nicola 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd
2 ULIVO Simone 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
3 BRIANTI Stefano 2005 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 33.04
4 MARAVIGLI Leonardo 2005 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 31.93
5 REGIS Simone 2005 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 32.24
6 LANZETTA Matteo Eugenio 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.83 *
7 PISCIONERI Tommaso 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd

Serie 2 di 452
1 CAVIGLIA Edoardo 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 31.38
2 MYRTAJ Alessio 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 31.24
3 PERASSO Emanuele 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.07 *
4 COPPA Fabio Giorgio 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.41 *
5 DE LAURENTIIS Lorenzo 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 31.03 *
6 SCARAMUCCIA Mirko 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 31.09
7 ANDI Francesco 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 31.28
8 TONDINA Giovanni 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 31.86

Serie 1 di 453
1 CIARLO Carlo 2006 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.39 *
2 POLI Giovanni 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.96 *
3 GUSKOV Matvei 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 28.74 *
4 PONE Filippo 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.33
5 UBERTELLI Michele 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 28.61 *
6 GNECCO Gian Maria 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.87
7 BINDI Giorgio 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.03
8 DECUZZI Andrea 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.61 *

11/06/2023 200 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 4 di 454

1 SARA' Laura 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 3'02.95 *
2 D'ORSI Emma 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'56.27 *
3 SCHIAPPACASSE Lidia 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'45.83 *
4 RIGARDO Martina 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'42.00
5 ERCOLANO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'43.04 *
6 LIPPI Rebecca 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'48.00 *
7 VILLA Adelina 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'57.77 *

Serie 3 di 455
1 RABAGLIATI Ilaria 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'39.00
2 MURDACA Angelica 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'38.21 *
3 GARDELLA Martina 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'37.06 *
4 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'35.18 *
5 MACCARI Elisa 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'36.16 *
6 CODDA Giulia 2008 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 2'37.70
7 BIGGI Eleonora 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'38.69
8 VOLPARA Viola 2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'41.87 *

Serie 2 di 456
1 LEDDA Alice 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'34.28 *
2 MANGIANTE Camilla 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'34.24
3 PESSAGNO Ludovica 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'32.35 *
4 FIORE Sofia 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'30.19 *
5 NICOLETTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'31.40 *
6 CELLE Greta 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'32.76 *
7 RIVI Alessia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'34.26 *
8 GIUDICE Chiara 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'34.95 *
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Serie 1 di 457
1 STRIANO Agnese 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'29.25
2 HEINEN Cecilia 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'25.82
3 BOCCATO Asia 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'20.12
4 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'18.37
5 SURIANO Lisa 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'19.61
6 GHIBELLINI Federica 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'22.33
7 BRANDI Marta 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 2'27.15
8 TORTELLI Francesca 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'29.51 *

11/06/2023 200 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 4 di 458

3 COSTA Francesco 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
4 ZANGRANDI Pietro 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
5 TEDIOSI Ian 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd
6 GIBELLI Riccardo 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd

Serie 3 di 459
1 ANASTASIO Leonardo 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'39.97
2 MORETTO Alessio 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'36.01 *
3 LAGORIO Thomas 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'29.00
4 GRASSO Giulio 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 2'27.48
5 BONAGLIA Daniele 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'27.76 *
6 DE FRANCHI Sebastiano 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'34.55
7 GORETTI Manfredi 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 2'36.29 *
8 COPPOLA Federico 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'40.32 *

Serie 2 di 460
1 COMINATO Alessandro 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'26.84 *
2 LUCIARDI Lorenzo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'24.48 *
3 AMADI Giacomo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'24.16 *
4 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 2'21.74
5 NAKO Alehandro 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'24.08 *
6 BARBARO Federico 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'24.33 *
7 GATTO Junior 2009 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 2'25.62 *
8 VERLINO Pietro 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'27.32

Serie 1 di 461
1 ROSSI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'16.71
2 CAMPI Edoardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'15.02
3 TURCHINO Samuele 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 2'13.16
4 VERNALEONE Daniele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'10.60 *
5 BOLOGNA Alessandro 2003 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'11.78 *
6 BARBARO Gregorio Flavio 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 2'14.39 *
7 MASSARI Nicholas 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'16.43 *
8 DORCIER Pietro 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 2'17.63 *

11/06/2023 200 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 6 di 662

1 RUSCITTI Anastasia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2 MALATESTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Andrea Doria
3 MASSA Elena 2010 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 3'03.84
4 GAMBARO Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'57.17 *
5 TABBIANI Noemi 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 2'59.73
6 CONTE Angelica 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 3'04.87 *
7 BARSI Matilda Francesca 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Serie 5 di 663
1 PELLE Giorgia 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'52.80 *
2 NANI Ludovica 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'50.84
3 GURASCHI Chiara 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'49.42
4 BOZZO Veronica 2009 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 2'48.16 *
5 VAI Viola 2007 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 2'48.72
6 CREA Matilde 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'50.81 *
7 ASCHERI Roberta 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'52.43 *
8 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'55.28 *
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Serie 4 di 664
1 FRUSCIONE Elena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'45.98
2 GIANGRASSO Emma Rita 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'45.40
3 NASELLI Ester Elsa 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'44.76 *
4 XU Shi Man 2010 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'44.00 *
5 SACCA' Alice 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 2'44.09
6 TOSCANI Chiara 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 2'44.88 *
7 BESTIACCIA Bianca 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'45.89 *
8 VERNALEONE Beatrice 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'47.10

Serie 3 di 665
1 RIVI Alessia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'43.71 *
2 GUALCO Giulia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'41.79
3 CODDA Giulia 2008 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 2'41.43 *
4 VIOLA Vittoria 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'39.67
5 DI MARCO Benedetta 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'41.01
6 ESPOSITO Veronica 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'41.78
7 TERRILE Sofia 2007 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 2'42.01 *
8 MARCEDDU Elisa 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'43.77 *

Serie 2 di 666
1 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'38.54 *
2 NATTERO Greta 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'37.61
3 ALVAREZ Etiziana 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'36.23 *
4 CEREGHINO Iris 2008 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 2'35.45 *
5 ASTE Viola 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'35.56 *
6 MARAGLIANO Matilde 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 2'36.96 *
7 BRINZO Elena Maria Grazi 2006 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 2'37.65
8 GARDELLA Martina 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'39.30 *

Serie 1 di 667
1 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'34.44 *
2 PETRETTI Phoebe 2007 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 2'33.31 *
3 IANNONE Giulia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'32.13 *
4 BALBIS Emma 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'29.35
5 ZAGO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'31.79 *
6 IMBESI Nicole 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'32.75
7 CATALANO Nicole 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'34.43 *
8 GLORIA Nina 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'35.00 *

11/06/2023 200 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 6 di 668

2 CROCE Daniele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
3 COLZANI Federico 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
4 OSARDI BORO Nicola 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 3'09.08
5 BODRATO Filippo 2007 ITA Andrea Doria
6 PATUTO Mattia Michele 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
7 MARI Francesco 2007 ITA Andrea Doria

Serie 5 di 669
1 MAZZIGA Simone 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'47.43
2 CAPURRO Nicolo' 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 2'43.10
3 PORTA Lorenzo 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'41.04
4 BISTARINI Filippo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'40.83
5 PITTALUGA Christian 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'41.02 *
6 SALVATERRA Luca 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'41.24 *
7 GASCO Gabriele 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'45.81
8 SECHI Francesco 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'48.31 *

Serie 4 di 670
1 FERRETTI Alberto 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 2'38.46 *
2 MONACHESI Paolo 2006 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 2'35.83
3 GANDOLFO Gianluca 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'32.22
4 CALDERONE Luca 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'31.88 *
5 GHIGLINO Matteo 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'31.97 *
6 STERPI Tommaso 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 2'33.44 *
7 FERRARI Damiano 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'36.83 *
8 COPPA Fabio Giorgio 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'38.88
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Serie 3 di 671
1 SCHIAVONI Stefano 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'30.93 *
2 LUCIDO Pietro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'29.99 *
3 RIMASSA Daniele 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'28.60
4 MACCIO' Marco 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'28.50 *
5 ORTORI Leonardo 2009 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 2'28.54
6 RONCOLI Alessandro 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'29.97 *
7 FERRO Matteo 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'30.92 *
8 PARODI Alessio 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'31.63 *

Serie 2 di 672
1 PARODI Matteo 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'26.28 *
2 FALANGA Ivan 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'24.12 *
3 SABBA Gabriele 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'22.82 *
4 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'18.97 *
5 MALPEZZI Alessandro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'20.88
6 ALLEGRI Simone 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'23.50 *
7 CURULLI Diego 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'24.57 *
8 IPPOLITO Michele Giusepp 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'26.74 *

Serie 1 di 673
1 GNECCO Gian Maria 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'17.88
2 GHIO Giacomo 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'15.64 *
3 AGAJ Klaudio 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'13.58 *
4 SAMANDI Hassen 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'09.14 *
5 PROFUMO Luca 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'12.82 *
6 KLIKEN Gabriel 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'14.46 *
7 MANTOVANI Edoardo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'17.59 *
8 BOCCHIO Simone 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'18.43 *

11/06/2023 400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 9 di 974

3 CAMPISI Brigida 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
4 PITALE Matilde 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 FERRANTIN Anita 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Serie 8 di 975
1 MASTELLARO Carola 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
2 CATTANEO Matilde 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'25.13 *
3 ALTIERI Giorgia 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 5'22.19 *
4 RUSSO Elisa 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 5'21.00 *
5 MACHI Anna 2008 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 5'22.12 *
6 VILLA Adelina 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'22.19 *
7 GIUDICE Chiara 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd
8 TOTISCO Alice 2010 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra

Serie 7 di 976
1 PIGNA Valentina 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'19.20 *
2 RAVERA Chiara 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 5'12.04
3 LEVI Camilla 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 5'09.61 *
4 CECCONI Martina 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 5'07.74
5 PARIGINO Chiara 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 5'08.50 *
6 FRUSCIONE Elena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 5'11.40
7 COSTANTINI Rebecca 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'15.48 *
8 RAVOT-LICHERI Ludovica 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 5'20.08 *

Serie 6 di 977
1 ERCOLANO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 5'05.96
2 ROLLANDI Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 5'04.01 *
3 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 5'02.92
4 GASTALDI Elena 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'02.54 *
5 CARLOTTI Camilla 2006 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 5'02.62 *
6 GIACO' Martina 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 5'02.99 *
7 MICHELON Amity 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'04.89
8 BOZZO Veronica 2009 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 5'05.97 *
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Serie 5 di 978
1 MUSANTE Emma 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 5'02.00
2 MATA' Serena 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'01.15
3 PAITA Sofia 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 5'00.55
4 PARIGINO Giulia 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 5'00.10 *
5 ZANINI Asia 2007 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 5'00.46 *
6 VALLE Sofia 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 5'00.91 *
7 TASSISTRO Giorgia 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'01.28 *
8 MURDACA Angelica 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'02.42

Serie 4 di 979
1 QUARTINO Marzia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'58.50
2 D'ORSI Eleonora 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'57.61 *
3 BERRINO Emma 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 4'56.88 *
4 VAROLI Anna 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'54.57 *
5 ESPOSITO Veronica 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'56.35 *
6 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'57.58
7 PERRONE Bianca 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'58.11 *
8 NUCERA Alessia 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 5'00.01 *

Serie 3 di 980
1 SARDIELLO Alice 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'52.08 *
2 TORTELLI Francesca 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'49.89
3 ROSSI Laura 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'48.92
4 GROSSO Marta 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'46.15 *
5 ATZENI Paola 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'47.75
6 LONGOBARDI Benedetta 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'48.96
7 GEMME Benedetta 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'51.00 *
8 DEVOTO Giulia 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'52.53 *

Serie 2 di 981
1 CIPOLLONE Elisa 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'46.03
2 ALFEI Sofia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'45.00
3 FERDEGHINI Giulia 2005 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 4'44.24
4 CHIESA Sofia 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'40.05
5 MARTINI Federica 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'40.96
6 VIO Camilla 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'44.67
7 CARTAGENOVA Sara 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'45.37
8 MARZORATI Anna Luce 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 4'46.07 *

Serie 1 di 982
1 NERI Dania 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 4'34.67
2 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'33.70 *
3 FONTANA Ester 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'31.15
4 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'20.04 *
5 MYRTAJ Andja 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'30.23
6 CHIERICI Marzia 2006 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 4'31.16 *
7 RANAVOLO Giulia 2008 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 4'34.13 *
8 RAUGEI Ginevra 2005 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 4'36.66

11/06/2023 400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 8 di 883

3 BRIANO Pietro 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
4 PISCIONERI Giulio 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 5'10.11 *
5 IACOMINO Gabriele 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'15.19
6 ULIVO Simone 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Serie 7 di 884
1 BIELER Henry 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 5'04.42 *
2 RICCIARDI Manuel 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 5'03.12 *
3 TONELLI Alessio 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 5'02.07 *
4 MUSSO Riccardo 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'57.40 *
5 VALPERGA Davide 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'57.57 *
6 BERETTA Gabriele 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'02.66 *
7 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'03.47 *
8 MORANO Nicola 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 5'09.36 *
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Serie 6 di 885
1 LOMBARDO Davide 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'54.19 *
2 VALENTE Samuele 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'52.76 *
3 FILETTI Elia 2006 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'50.85
4 AMADI Giacomo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'45.82
5 OGICI Gabriel 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 4'46.25 *
6 GATTO Junior 2009 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 4'52.25
7 POIRE' Manuel 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'54.01
8 TROCCHIA Ettore 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'55.86 *

Serie 5 di 886
1 BODRATO Emanuele 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 4'44.15 *
2 CIRILLO Riccardo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'42.85 *
3 GRASSO Giulio 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 4'41.39 *
4 MARI Michele 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'40.53
5 DE ANGELO Alessio 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'40.74 *
6 PORTELLA Francesco 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'41.53
7 VERLINO Pietro 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'43.92 *
8 MONACHESI Paolo 2006 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 4'44.81 *

Serie 4 di 887
1 MAGAZZU' Nicolo' 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'37.43 *
2 PASTROVICCHIO Luca 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 4'35.74
3 ROSSI Francesco 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'33.24 *
4 VERNALEONE Daniele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 4'30.05
5 PORTA Tommaso 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 4'30.48 *
6 ZANGRANDI Pietro 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 4'34.34 *
7 BARBARO Federico 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'36.63
8 DI BATTISTA Tiziano 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'40.19 *

Serie 3 di 888
1 MUSSO Mattia 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 4'29.87
2 TELAKU Auron 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'27.39
3 ROSSI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'26.52
4 TURCHINO Samuele 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 4'25.60
5 GHIO Mattia 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'26.31
6 TROCI Ardis 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'27.16 *
7 GREGHI Tommaso 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'27.42
8 CRICENTI Giovanni 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 4'29.91 *

Serie 2 di 889
1 MOSCHET Simone 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'25.04
2 GHIO Tommaso 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'23.55
3 SALA Filippo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 4'18.02
4 BUZZALINO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 4'17.33 *
5 DE ANDREIS Pietro 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'17.40 *
6 LONGO Jacopo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'21.32 *
7 MAROCCHI Davide 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'24.93 *
8 CAPURRO Jacopo 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 4'25.58 *

Serie 1 di 890
1 MILAN Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'14.56 *
2 LONDEI Francesco 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'13.94
3 GALLESIO Tommaso Sebasti 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 3'59.90
4 RINALDI Filippo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'56.49 *
5 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 3'57.91
6 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'01.24 *
7 ZUNINO Emanuele 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'14.20 *
8 FORMENTINI Samuele 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 4'17.17 *
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